FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 166,015.
012 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 138.
013 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 100.
015 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND 23,512,
0ls SHERIFF TRAINING FUND 478,
019 INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT 46.
021 PRECINCT #1 FUND 5,240.
022 PRECINCT #2 FUND 265.
023 PRECINCT #3 FUND 2,679.
024 PRECINCT #4 FUND 1,9389.
025 ROAD & FLOOD FUND 281.
036 INMATE PHONE FUND 8.
058 FEMA 1,210.
061 RURAL ADDRESSING FUND 16.
062 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 21,504.
064 EPP CO FUND 206,422.
098 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND 147.

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK
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GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 1

ALL RECORDS FROM 04/03/2017 TO 04/03/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
2017 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL SERIVCES 03/2017 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 032017 24,125.56
2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARIA HERNANDEZ Ccr24633 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 400.00
2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARIA HERNANDEZ Cr24633 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 200.00
2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MICHAEL REYNA cr24380 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 855.75
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO SCHUETZEL/HOUNSHEL 1608288 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058522 137.25
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO J. SHARP-CHILD 1508285 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058522 62.25
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO G. EVANS-CHILD 1505192 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058522 99.75
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO GLORE/MARTINEZ/CORR 1609331 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058522 93.75
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO HOUGHTON/BURNS CHDN 1608314 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058522 118.50
2017 010-435-406 MEDIATION HAIR CHDN-MEDIATION 1603088 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058522 225.00
2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TAYLOR STODDARD CR24300 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 1,337.25 [
2017 010-403-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES BROWN CO CLERK CR-201702-11 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058523 1.00
2017 010-510-440 UTILITIES 3029833082 MARCH 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058524 130.48 .
2017 010-511-440 UTILITIES 3043735652 MARCH 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058524 65.73
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HOWER/DOUCETTE CHDN 1609332 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 142.50
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE TUCKER/SELLERS/WOMA 1609365 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 236.25 |
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE TYREE/BURNETT CHDN 1508284 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 277.50
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HOUGHTON/BURNS CHDN 1608314 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 157.50
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HAIR CHDN 1603088 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 435.00 ”
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BELYEA CHILD 1607248 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 22.50
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE CRENSHAW/INMAN CHDN 1504121 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 15.00
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE COOPER/WILLIAMS CHD 1608322 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 307.50
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HASHBARGER CHDN 1612480 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 60.00
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE POWERS/GILLESPIE/AL 1611434 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 15.00
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE TYREE/BURNETT CHDN 1508284 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 15.00
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HAIR CHDN 1603088 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 67.50
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HOUGHTON/BURNS CHDN 1608314 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 75.00
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HOWER/DOUCETTE CHDN 1609332 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 15.00
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE TUCKER/SELLERS/WOMA 1609365 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 05852 127.50 .
2017 o.o 435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE 2. KUNKEL-CHILD 1609334 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058525 45.00
2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 3900 FEBRUARY 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058526 1,271.14
2017 owo £60-331 OPERATING SUPPLI J100622 D378358 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058527 §5.32
2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9805056598299-3/3/1 B4054543213 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058528 170.40
2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9805056998299-3/10/ 84054543331 03/30/2017 04/032/2017 058528 175.96
2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9805056298255-3/17/ 84054543457 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058528 203.52
2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL 78174 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058529 13.38
2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DEXTER ROLDS cr24447 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 400.00
2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DEXTER BOLDS CR24494 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 400.00
2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROBERT RIOS CR25052 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 400.00
2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A& ROBERT RIOS CR25052 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 200.00
2017 C10-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NOLBERTO MARTINEZ CR24981 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 400.00
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO SLEGDE CHDN 1604149 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058530 75.00
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO HUSE CHDN 160308¢ 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058530 112.5
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPC M. SOLIS-CHIL 1508273A 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058530 187.50 I
2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIiES mnonu 1 FEBRUARY 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058531 3,342.54
2017 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL 03/2017 ow\wo /2017 04/03/2017 032017 154.98
2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI nnmu 460353 03/ 04/03/2017 058532 209.00
2017 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL 03/2017 ou\,o\p 04/03/2017 032017 154.01
2017 010-630-402 INDIGENT MZDICAL MEDICAL 03/2017 03/30/ w 04/03/2017 032017 310.69
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO ZUNIG. 1610393 0 /2017 04/03/2017 058533 30.00
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO BELYEA ! 1607248 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058533 172.50
2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE AXT CHD 1511386 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058533 442.50
2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO HEARD/ST o 1512473 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058533 277.50
2017 310-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO PRESCOTT/BORREGO CH 1509330 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 058533 180.00
2017 010-435-414 ATTORMEY AD LITE HELGE/PARSONS CHDN 1405167 ©3/30/2017 04/03/2017 058533 205.20
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ITEM/REASON

HENRY/RICHARDSON CH
HESTER CHILD
POWERS/GILLESPIE/AL
PIERSON CHILD
JONES/PAXTON CHDN
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M. SOLIS-CHILD
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04/03/2017 09:03:13 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 3

J ALL RECORDS FROM 04/03/2017 TO 04/03/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
HANEY G LEE 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KIMBERLY ROGERS CR24609 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 400.00
HANEY G LEE 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MONICA BLAKE Cr24607 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 195.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HUERRA CHILD 0206516 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 30.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GRADY CHILD 0911377 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 37.50
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE DEEDS CHILD 1605193 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 15.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GLORE/MARTINEZ/CORR 1609331 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 105.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HOUGHTON/BURNS CHDN 1608314 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 75.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BABB CHILD-DAD 1601004 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 22.50
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE PAXTON CHILD-MOM 1604129 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 120.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SHARP CHILD-DAD 1508285 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 75.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BALDWIN CHDN 1506194 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 112.50
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE PRUETT CHILD-DAD 1602042 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 157.50
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE J. ZUNIGA-CHILD-DAD 1610393 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 120.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GREEN CHILD 1603112 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 120.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE G. ALES-CHILD-DAD 1701019 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058539 97.50
HARRIS BROADBAND 07 2017 010-512-440 UTILITIES 001004894 APRIL 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058540 212,59
HENDRICK PROVIDER NE 07 2017 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL SERIVCES 03/2017 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 032017 42.99
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BILLY YATES CR24693 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 93.75
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN RIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 30.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 56,25
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGRBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 15.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 56.25
HOWARD PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 150.00
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 15.00
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/20617 04/03/2017 75,00
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL CCURT A JUSTIN B=2IGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 1Y
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 26.25
PATRICX D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/306/2017 04/03/2017 15.00
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE 0r24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 7.50
PATRICK D 086 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT X JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/308/2017 04/03/2017 7.50
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-4C3 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 11.25
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 15.00
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 7.50
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE er24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 11.25
BATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 22.50
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 7.50
PATRICK D 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BIGBIE cr24232 03/30/2017 04/03/2017 11.25
PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE WILSON CHDN 1603106 / 17 04/03/2017 058541 153.75
PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE JONES/PAXTON CHDN 1604129 / 017 04/03/2017 058541 138.75
PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE TYREE/BURNETT CHDN 1508284 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 153.75
PATRICE D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE B. DAVIS-CHILD 0701003 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 97.50
PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE X. WHITE-CHILD 1609379 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 71.2
PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE NARVAEZ CHDN 1612376 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 142.50

HOWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE CHANEY/KINNARD CHDN 1603093 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 $7.5
HOWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HESTER CHDN 1604155 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 101.25
WARD PATRICE D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE TEMPLE CHDN 1607243 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 37.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ROCHELL/LONG CHDN 1762066 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 75.00
HOWARD PATRICKE D 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HORNE/BLAKE CHDN 1702060 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 255.00
OWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO MARTINEZ/JOWERS CHD 1504155 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 465.00
OWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO NAVARRO CHILD 1610410 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 112.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPC B. LEWIS-CHILD 1702037 03/31/2017 04/03/2017 058541 138.75
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2017 010-409-400
2017 010-630-402
2017 010-435-485
2017 010-495-312
2017 010-476-312
2017 010-630-402
2017 010-435-414
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2017 010-435-403
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A/P CLAIMS LIST

ACCOUNT NAME
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INDIGENT MEDICAL
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XEROX EXPENSE
XEROX EXPENSE
INDIGENT MEDICAL
ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
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ATTORNEY AD LITE

ATTORNEY AD LITE
AMBULANCE SUBSID
MAINTENANCE
CRIMINAL COURT
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CRIMINAL COURT 2
CIVIL COURT APPO
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PROF SERV-APRIL
MEDICAL SERIVCES
GRAND JURORS
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MEDICAL SERIVCES

TUCKER/SELLERS /WOMA

AMELIA THOMPSON
DAMONN FRENCH
AMELIA THOMPSON
AMELIA THOMPSON
RICHARD FIELDS
K. CYR-CHILD
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G. JACKSON (EVANS)
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BELYEA CHILD
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GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 04/03/2017 TO 04/03/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-406
2017 010-476-400
2017 010-630-402
2017 010-560-310
2017 010-430-310
2017 010-403-310
2017 010-630-402
2017 010-476-311
2017 010-560-310
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032017
058551
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058552
058553
058553
058553
058553
058553
058553
032017
058554
058555
058555
058555
058555
058555
058555
058555
058355
058555
058555
058555
058555
038555
058558
058555
58555
058555
05855

058555
058555
058555
058555
058555
058555
058557

058556
058556
058556
0563556
058556
032017
058558
0583558
058558

5

AMOUNT

600.00
600.00
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500.00
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567.48
273.00
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ALL RECORDS FROM 04/03/2017 TO 04/03/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATI DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
SMITH MICHAEL 07 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE J. MORENO-CHILD 1504150 03/31/2031 B/03/2017 058559 1,153.86
STARZEL LOUIS 07 2017 010-435-393 COURT APPOINTED M. DURAN-INT 23663 03/31/2018/03/2017 058560 122.50
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JASON SMITH Ccr24636 03/30/201 8/03/2017 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SERGIO CASTILLO cr24251 03/30/2018/03/2017 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SERGIO CASTILLO cr24251 03/30/2018/03/2017 100.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SCOTT CHILDRESS cr24632 03/30/201 8/03/2017 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOE ZAPATA TIT cr24418 03/30/2018/03/2017 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRENDA HUTCHENS CR24433 03/30/201 ®/03/2017 100.00 W
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRENDA HUTCHENS CR24433 03/30/201m/03/2017 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RICHARD MCCANN cr24765 03/30/2018/03/2017 500.00
STEWART JIMMY 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SHANESE XIRVEN CR24559 03/30/201 8/03/2017 400.00
SWITZER BONNIE CSR 07 2017 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R FEB 27,28,MAR 2,3,8 022717 03/31/201 ®/03/2017 058561 2,014.60
SWITZER BONNIE CSR 07 2017 010-435-394 COURT RECORDS EX K.JOHNSON-RECDS 022717 03/31/201 8/03/2017 058561 120.00
SWITZER BONNIE CSR 07 2017 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R MARCH 13,14,15,17,2 022717 03/31/201 ®/03/2017 058561 2,187.80
T'ANNA MCCLURE 07 2017 010-402-425 TRAVEL MLGE/PERDIEM-NENA C APRIL 8-12 03/31/2018/03/2017 058562 619.00
TAC UNEMPLOYMENT FUN 07 2017 010-409-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INS QTR END 3/31/17 BROWN COUNTY 03/31/201 8/03/2017 058597 2,970.90 ,
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 07 2017 010-409-204 WORKERS COMPENSA QRTRLY PAYMENT 17114-WC1 04/03/201 ®/03/2017 058614 15,489.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 07 2017 010-409-204 WORKERS COMPENSA QRTRLY PAYMENT 17114-WC2 04/03/201 B/03/2017 058614 15,489.00 l
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 07 2017 010-409-499 MISCELLANEOUS EX BRN CO MAR 17 04/03/201 ®/03/2017 058621 3,828.48 ,
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 07 2017 010-409-499 MISCELLANEOUS EX BRN CO MAR 17 04/03/201 8/03/2017 058621 3,102.84 {
THE WATER STORE 07 2017 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DST CLERK 8706,9046,92 03/31/201 ®/03/2017 058563 43.50 ,
THE WATER STORE 07 2017 010-476-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DIST ATTY 8709,9048 03/31/201 8/03/2017 058563 32.50
THOMPSON LANDON HAYE 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CLAYTON BOUNDS CR24345 03/30/201 ®/03/2017 500.00
THOMPSON LANDON HAYE 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CLAYTON BOUNDS CR24345 03/30/201 ®/03/2017 100.00
THOMPSON LANDON HAYE 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CLAYTON BOUNDS CR24345 03/30/201W/03/2017 100.00
THOMPSON LANDON HAYE 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CLAYTON SOUNDS CR24345 03/30/201 ®/03/2017 100.00
THOMPSON LANDON HAYE 06 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CORY SCOTT CR24033 03/30/201®m/03/2017 400.00
TRANS TEXAS TIRE INC 07 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1-1% FEBRUARY 03/31/2018/03/2017 058564 704 .68
TXU ENERGY 07 2017 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10443720002216252 FEBRUARY 03/31/2018/03/2017 058565 1,852.69
TXU ENERGY 07 2017 010-511-440 UTILITIES 10443720002214550 FEBRUARY 03/31/201®/03/2017 058565 173.17
TXU ENERGY 07 2017 010-511-441 UTILITIES ELEC/T 10443720000259631 FEBRUARY 03/31/201®/03/2017 058565 160.93 il
TXU ENERGY 07 20 010-512-440 UTILITIES 10443720002205743 FEBRUARY 03/31/201®/03/2017 058565 9.31 |
TXU ENERGY 07 2017 010-512-440 UTILITIES 10443720009960734 FEBRUARY 03/31/201®/03/2017 058565 4,773.17 i
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC 07 2017 010-495-311 POSTAGE R53641 107 04/03/2018/02/2017 058624 24.25
PARCEL SERVIC 07 2017 010-495-311 POSTAGE RS3EAL 127 04/03/201 8/03/2017 058624 15.00
07 20 010-402-310 CFFICE SUPPLIES 5130 03/2017 04/03/201 8/03/2017 058612 36.32
07 20 010-426-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0755 03/2017 04/03/201 /03/2017 058612 30.21
07 2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 5108 03/20:7 04/03/201 ®/03/2017 058612 £6.85
07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL 5106 03/2017 04/03/201 B/03/2017 058612 9.42
07 2017 010-560-310 OFFICE SUPBLIES 5106 03/2017 04/03/2018/03/2017 058612 78.76
C 07 2017 01C-435-394 COURT RECORDS EX M. GRAY-RECDS T-1614 03/31/201 8/03/2017 058567 36.00
c 07 2017 010-430-395 VISITING COURT R MARCH 1§ C-1613 03/31/201 8/03/2017 058567 353.00
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING L. KARNES HATE TRG 03/31/201 ®/03/2017 058566 5.00
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING L. KARNES HATE TRG 03/31/201 8/03/2017 058566 5.00
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING L. SAXTON HATE TRG 03/31/2018/03/2017 058566 5.00
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING J. GEIS HATE TRG 03/31/201®/03/2017 058566 5.00
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING A. SANCHEZ HATE TRG 03/31/2018/03/2017 058566 5.00
07 2017 £10-512-425 JAILER TRAINING R. JOYNER HATE TRG 03/31/201 ®/03/2017 058566 5.00
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING J. BOCKNITE HATE TRGC 03/31/2018/03/2017 0585686 5.00
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING M. T HATE TRS 03/31/2018/03/2017 058566 5.00
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING B TE TRG 03/31/201®/03/2017 058566 5.00
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING 2 HATE TRG 03/31/201®/03/2017 058566 5.00
07 2017 010-312-425 JAILER TRAINING J HATE TRG 03/31/201®/03/2017 058568 5.0
07 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING N. HATE TRG 03/31/201 8/03/2017 058566 5.00